

Glendale Council PTA All-Star Membership 2023-2024



One Simple Transaction, Multiple Memberships!

Glendale Council PTA invites you to become a member of **EVERY**

PTA/PTSA in the Glendale Unified School District.

Be an All-Star – Join the PTA!

Be A Member of	Dues per Unit
Balboa PTA Inc.	10.00
Benjamin Franklin Elementary School PTA	10.00
Clark Magnet High School PTSA	10.00
College View SEPTA	10.00
Crescenta Valley High PTSA	10.00
Dunsmore Elementary PTA Inc.	10.00
Eleanor J. Toll PTA Inc.	10.00
Glendale High School PTSA Inc.	10.00
Glenoaks Elementary PTA Inc.	10.00
Herbert Hoover High School PTSA Inc.	10.00
John C. Fremont Elementary PTA Inc.	10.00
John Muir Elementary PTA	10.00
La Crescenta Elementary PTA	10.00
Lincoln PTA of La Crescenta Inc.	10.00
Mark Keppel Elementary PTA Inc.	10.00
Monte Vista Elementary PTA Inc.	10.00
Mountain Avenue Elementary School PTA	10.00
Richardson D. White PTA Inc.	10.00
Roosevelt Middle School PTSA	10.00
Rosemont Middle School PTA	10.00
Thomas Jefferson Elementary PTA	10.00
Valley View Elementary PTA Inc.	10.00
Verdugo Woodlands Elementary PTA Inc.	10.00
Woodrow Wilson Middle School PTSA	10.00
Total 2023-2024 Membership Fees	\$240.00
Name	
Address	
Audi 633	
Email	
Please make checks payable to Glendale Council PTA and return to:	

Please make checks payable to Glendale Council PTA and return to: Glendale Council PTA Office, c/o Membership 223 N. Jackson Street, #107, Glendale 91206

The Glendale Council PTA thanks you for your support!